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Technical data sheet
Earthing terminal with fastening thread

Art.-Nr. 6404006

 
 

CuZn Brass

Earthing terminal for fastening the equipotential bonding conductor to the cable support system.

 

 

Master data
 

6404006
EKL 25 M6
Earthing screw
with fastening thread M6
25mm²
Brass
CuZn
50,00 pcs
3,10 kg/100 pcs.

Item No.
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Dimension
Material
Material symbol
Smallest sales unit
Weight

Technical specifications
 

25,00 mm
22,00 mm
8,00 mm
M6
25,00 mm²


Length
Dimension L
Dimension l
Thread
Cross–section
Stainless steel, stained
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